Wheatland Athletic Association

2025-2026 Recreational Basketball Session 1 Game Schedule
1st/2nd Grade Girls

Game Date
11/01/2025

11/01/2025

11/08/2025

11/08/2025

11/15/2025

11/15/2025

11/22/2025

11/22/2025

12/06/2025

12/06/2025

12/13/2025

12/13/2025

01/10/2026

01/10/2026

01/17/2026

01/17/2026

Alleluia Lutheran Church

4055 Book Road

Naperville, IL 60564

Start Time

09:00

10:00

09:00

10:00

09:00

10:00

09:00

10:00

09:00

10:00

09:00

10:00

09:00

10:00

09:00

10:00

Home Team
1/2G-LSU

1/2G-South Carolina

1/2G-Tennessee

1/2G-UConn

1/2G-LSU

1/2G-UConn

1/2G-Tennessee

1/2G-South Carolina

1/2G-LSU

1/2G-Tennessee

1/2G-UConn

1/2G-South Carolina

1/2G-South Carolina

1/2G-LSU

1/2G-UConn

1/2G-Tennessee

Away Team
1/2G-Tennessee

1/2G-UConn

1/2G-South Carolina

1/2G-LSU

1/2G-South Carolina

1/2G-Tennessee

1/2G-LSU

1/2G-UConn

1/2G-UConn

1/2G-South Carolina

1/2G-Tennessee

1/2G-LSU

1/2G-UConn

1/2G-Tennessee

1/2G-LSU

1/2G-South Carolina

Location
Alleluia Church

Alleluia Church

Alleluia Church

Alleluia Church

Alleluia Church

Alleluia Church

Alleluia Church

Alleluia Church

Alleluia Church

Alleluia Church

Alleluia Church

Alleluia Church

Alleluia Church

Alleluia Church

Alleluia Church

Alleluia Church



