Wheatland Athletic Association

2025-2026 Recreational Basketball Session 1 Game Schedule

1st/2nd Grade Girls

Game Date	Start Time	Home Team	Away Team	Location
11/01/2025	09:00	1/2G-LSU	1/2G-Tennessee	Alleluia Church
11/01/2025	10:00	1/2G-South Carolina	1/2G-UConn	Alleluia Church
11/08/2025	09:00	1/2G-Tennessee	1/2G-South Carolina	Alleluia Church
11/08/2025	10:00	1/2G-UConn	1/2G-LSU	Alleluia Church
11/15/2025	09:00	1/2G-LSU	1/2G-South Carolina	Alleluia Church
11/15/2025	10:00	1/2G-UConn	1/2G-Tennessee	Alleluia Church
11/22/2025	09:00	1/2G-Tennessee	1/2G-LSU	Alleluia Church
11/22/2025	10:00	1/2G-South Carolina	1/2G-UConn	Alleluia Church
12/06/2025	09:00	1/2G-LSU	1/2G-UConn	Alleluia Church
12/06/2025	10:00	1/2G-Tennessee	1/2G-South Carolina	Alleluia Church
12/13/2025	09:00	1/2G-UConn	1/2G-Tennessee	Alleluia Church
12/13/2025	10:00	1/2G-South Carolina	1/2G-LSU	Alleluia Church
01/10/2026	09:00	1/2G-South Carolina	1/2G-UConn	Alleluia Church
01/10/2026	10:00	1/2G-LSU	1/2G-Tennessee	Alleluia Church
01/17/2026	09:00	1/2G-UConn	1/2G-LSU	Alleluia Church
01/17/2026	10:00	1/2G-Tennessee	1/2G-South Carolina	Alleluia Church

Alleluia Lutheran Church 4055 Book Road Naperville, IL 60564